

**BID TABULATION - 2019-2021 NEIGHBORHOOD TRAFFIC SAFETY (NTS) PROGRAM**  
**RFB NO. 19-006**  
**BID OPENING DATE 17-SEP-2019**

	Vendor Name Location	<b>BID #1</b> <b>Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc</b> <b>Puyallup, WA</b>
--	-------------------------	---

**SCHEDULE A, (Example of "Typical" Projects As Described in Scope)**

Item	Typical Project	Unit	Unit Price	Multiplier	Total
B-3 Extruded Curb, Painted WSDOT Standard Specification Section 8-07 (except no rebar) COFW Development Standard 3-4A, COFW SP 8-04	50	LF	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00
B-7 Speed Hump, Complete (includes toe grind and temporary markings. Permanent signing	4	EA	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
B-16 Traffic Circle Island, Complete (includes painted pre-cast curb, pavement removal, monument case & valve box adjustment,	1	EA	\$18,700.00	1	\$18,700.00
<b>Total of Schedule A</b>					<b>\$35,700.00</b>
Must be the same as Schedule B Price					

**SCHEDULE B, (Discretionary Work Orders As Described in Scope of )**

Item	Quantity Range	Unit	Unit Price	Multiplier	Total <sup>6</sup>
B-1 Pre-Cast Traffic Curb, Painted WSDOT Standard Specification Section 8-07 COFW Special Provision 8-07	50 100	LF	100.00	50	\$5,000.00
	101 500	LF	80.00	101	\$8,080.00
	501 +	LF	60.00	501	\$30,060.00
B-2 Block Traffic Curb, Painted COFW Development Standard 3-4 COFW Special Provision 8-07	50 100	LF	100.00	50	\$5,000.00
	101 500	LF	80.00	101	\$8,080.00
	501 +	LF	60.00	501	\$30,060.00
B-3 Extruded Curb, Painted WSDOT St. Spec. 8-07, and St. Plan F-10.42 (e) COFW Development Standard 3-4A, COFW SP	50 100	LF	100.00	50	\$5,000.00
	101 500	LF	50.00	101	\$5,050.00
	501 +	LF	40.00	501	\$20,040.00
B-4 Remove Pre-Cast, Block, or Extruded Curb (include asphalt patching if necessary) WSDOT Standard Specification Section 2-	50 100	LF	60.00	50	\$3,000.00
	101 500	LF	40.00	101	\$4,040.00
	501 +	LF	30.00	501	\$15,030.00
B-5 Crushed Surfacing Top Course, Include Haul WSDOT Standard Specification Section 4-04, 9 COFW Special Provision 4-04	1 5	TON	500.00	1	\$500.00
	6 15	TON	200.00	6	\$1,200.00
	15 +	TON	100.00	15	\$1,500.00
B-6 HMA Class 1/2" PG 64-22 WSDOT Standard Specification Section 5-04 COFW Special Provision 5-04	1 5	TON	500.00	1	\$500.00
	6 15	TON	300.00	6	\$1,800.00
	15 +	TON	200.00	15	\$3,000.00
R-7 Speed Hump, Complete (includes toe grind and temporary markings. Permanent signing and markings by others) COFW Development	1	EA	10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	2 3	EA	6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00
	4 +	EA	3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
B-8 Speed Table, Complete (includes toe grind and temporary markings. Permanent signing and markings by COFW Development Standard 3-27A, COFW SP	1	EA	8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
	2 3	EA	5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
	4 +	EA	4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00
R-9 Raised Crosswalk, Complete (includes toe grind and temporary markings. Permanent signing and markings by others) COFW	1	EA	10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	2 3	EA	7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00
	4 +	EA	6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00
B-10 Remove Speed Hump, Speed Table, or Raise (include asphalt patching if necessary) COFW SP 2-02.3(3)(7)	1	EA	7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
	2 3	EA	6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
	4 +	EA	5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00
B-11 Pedestrian Refuge Island, Complete (includes detectable warning strips) COFW SP COFW Development Standard 3-58	1	EA	3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
	2 3	EA	2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
	4 +	EA	2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00
B-12 Remove Pedestrian Refuge Islands, Complet (include asphalt patching if necessary) COFW SP 2-02.3(3)(7)	1	EA	2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
	2 3	EA	2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
	4 +	EA	1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00
B-13 Remove & Replace Concrete Curb Ramp, Co COFW Development Standard 3-8, 3-8A, 3-8B, WSDOT Std Plan F-40.14 (Up to 25 ft.) COFW	1	EA	4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
	2 3	EA	3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00
	4 +	EA	2,700.00	4	\$10,800.00
B-14 Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Comp COFW Development Standard 3-3 & 3-12 COFW Special Provision 8-04, 8-14	5 10	SY	400.00	5	\$2,000.00
	11 50	SY	300.00	11	\$3,300.00
	51 +	SY	150.00	51	\$7,650.00
B-15 Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter, Complete (includes sawcutting, disposal, asphalt patching) COFW Dwg 3-4, 3-4A &	10 30	LF	200.00	10	\$2,000.00
	31 100	LF	100.00	31	\$3,100.00
	101 +	LF	70.00	101	\$7,070.00
B-16 Traffic Circle Island, Complete (includes painted pre-cast curb, pavement removal, monument case & valve box adjustment, Traffic Circle Island by Circle Diagram	Diam./ Quanti	EA	15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
	7' - 24'	EA	17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00
	25' - 32'	EA	18,700.00	1	\$18,700.00
<b>Total of Schedule B</b>					<b>\$428,460.00</b>
<b>Adjusted Total of Schedule B<sup>8</sup></b>					<b>\$42,846.00</b>
<b>Total (Total of Schedule A + Adjusted Total of Schedule B)</b>					<b>\$78,546.00</b>